
Show #B0754 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen Becky Horlen76.00

2 500 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir72.00

3 506 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU) Kinsey J Jones65.00

4 394 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) Emily Woodard59.00

5 477 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 56.00

6 478 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 54.00

7 469 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes Peggy Hughes47.00

8 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars Kathryn Bradley Byars46.00

9 505 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU) CHANCE O'NEAL45.00

10 579 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (Collegiate) Hayley Walker45.00

11 507 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) Jim Cogdell38.50

12 534 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart Judy Boeshart34.00

13 465 Uneeda Painted Rebel Mindy Scott Mindy Scott33.00

14 378 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer Sherri Fischer32.00

15 424 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs Larry & Beverley Jacobs29.00

16 444 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca Colton R Baca27.50

17 472 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson27.00

18 479 Light Dots Nolan Self (A&M) BIRGIT SELF19.00



Show #B0754 (Allen Walton): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 394 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 73.00 Emily Woodard22.00

2 500 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir21.00

3 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 72.50 Becky Horlen20.00

4 469 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 72.00 Peggy Hughes19.00

5 506 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU) 71.50 Kinsey J Jones18.00

6 478 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

7 488 Mister Hickory Smoke Rebecca Rivers 71.00 Rebecca Rivers16.00

8 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 71.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars15.00

9 465 Uneeda Painted Rebel Mindy Scott 71.00 Mindy Scott14.00

10 477 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 13.00

11 505 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU) 70.50 CHANCE O'NEAL12.00

12 534 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 70.00 Judy Boeshart11.00

13 378 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 69.50 Sherri Fischer10.00

14 424 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 69.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs9.00

15 544 Bear Naked Cowboy Julie E Bass 68.00 Julie E Bass8.00

16 507 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 68.00 Jim Cogdell7.00

17 579 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 67.50 Hayley Walker6.00

18 444 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 66.00 Colton R Baca5.00

19 529 Cruising Blue Kyla Kalinowski 66.00 Kyla Kalinowski4.00

20 543 Shiners Top Cat Jaci Marley 65.50 Jaci Marley3.00

21 472 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 63.50 Leslie D Thompson2.00

22 479 Light Dots Nolan Self (A&M) 60.50 BIRGIT SELF1.00



Show #B0754 (Frederick Gillespie): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 477 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) 72.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 21.00

2 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 69.50 Becky Horlen20.00

3 579 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 68.50 Hayley Walker19.00

4 506 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU) 68.00 Kinsey J Jones18.00

5 500 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.00 Robert Muir17.00

6 472 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 68.00 Leslie D Thompson16.00

7 479 Light Dots Nolan Self (A&M) 67.50 BIRGIT SELF15.00

8T 507 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 67.00 Jim Cogdell13.50

8T 444 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 67.00 Colton R Baca13.50

10 478 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) 66.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 12.00

11 469 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 66.00 Peggy Hughes11.00

12 505 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU) 65.00 CHANCE O'NEAL10.00

13 580 Metallic Pearl Kelly Warner 65.00 Kelly Warner9.00

14 529 Cruising Blue Kyla Kalinowski 61.50 Kyla Kalinowski8.00

15 378 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 61.50 Sherri Fischer7.00

16 424 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 60.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs6.00

17 465 Uneeda Painted Rebel Mindy Scott 60.00 Mindy Scott5.00

18 534 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 59.00 Judy Boeshart4.00

19 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 36.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars3.00

OP 20 394 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 63.50 Emily Woodard2.00

OP 21 488 Mister Hickory Smoke Rebecca Rivers 45.00 Rebecca Rivers1.00



Show #B0754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 500 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 75.50 Robert Muir20.00

2 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 75.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars19.00

3 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 74.50 Becky Horlen18.00

4 478 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) 74.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

5 394 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 73.00 Emily Woodard16.00

6 579 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 71.50 Hayley Walker15.00

7 543 Shiners Top Cat Jaci Marley 71.00 Jaci Marley14.00

8 506 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU) 71.00 Kinsey J Jones13.00

9 465 Uneeda Painted Rebel Mindy Scott 70.00 Mindy Scott12.00

10 544 Bear Naked Cowboy Julie E Bass 66.50 Julie E Bass11.00

11 469 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 66.50 Peggy Hughes10.00

12 378 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 66.00 Sherri Fischer9.00

13 534 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 65.00 Judy Boeshart8.00

14 477 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) 65.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 7.00

15 472 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 64.50 Leslie D Thompson6.00

16 444 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 61.50 Colton R Baca5.00

OP 17 424 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 69.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs4.00

OP 18 505 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU) 68.50 CHANCE O'NEAL3.00

OP 19 479 Light Dots Nolan Self (A&M) 68.00 BIRGIT SELF2.00

OP 20 507 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 67.50 Jim Cogdell1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 505 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU) 75.00 CHANCE O'NEAL20.00

2 394 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 74.00 Emily Woodard19.00

3 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 74.00 Becky Horlen18.00

4 507 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 73.50 Jim Cogdell17.00

5 506 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU) 73.50 Kinsey J Jones16.00

6 477 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) 73.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 15.00

7 500 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.00 Robert Muir14.00

8 543 Shiners Top Cat Jaci Marley 71.50 Jaci Marley13.00

9 580 Metallic Pearl Kelly Warner 70.50 Kelly Warner12.00

10 534 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 70.00 Judy Boeshart11.00

11 424 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 69.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs10.00

12 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 68.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars9.00

13 478 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) 68.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 8.00

14 469 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 67.50 Peggy Hughes7.00

15 378 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 67.50 Sherri Fischer6.00

16 579 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 65.50 Hayley Walker5.00

17 444 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 65.50 Colton R Baca4.00

18 472 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 64.50 Leslie D Thompson3.00

19 465 Uneeda Painted Rebel Mindy Scott 63.50 Mindy Scott2.00

20 479 Light Dots Nolan Self (A&M) 62.50 BIRGIT SELF1.00


